Volleyball mixed league standings 2022-2023

2022-23 MIXED LEAGUE STANDING

UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS

TEAM COACH DIVISIONAL OVERALL
WON LOST PCT WON LOST
THE WALK- ALEC 28 2 0.933 28 2
ONS JOHNSON
KINGPINS TREY 23 7 0.767 23 7
DEVAULT
BLOCKUPAT | JP ABNER 18 12 0.600 18 12
IONAL
THERAPY
VOLS BUCS RACHEL 13 17 0.433 13 17
DELUNG
PANCAKES KATIE 14 19 0.424 14 19

& WAFFLES VALLIE

MIDDLE UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS

TEAM COACH DIVISIONAL OVERALL
WON LOST PCT WON LOST
HIGH LINDSEY 11 1 0.917 28 5

ALTITUDE ROGERS

THAT'S RYAN 0 2 0.000 15 18
WHAT SHE POWERS
SET
SAFE SETS EMILY 5 7 0.417 8 25

NUTTER



BLOCKBUST

ERS

TOTAL
CHAOS

SPACE
BALLS

TEAM

TWEAM KEV

VOLLEY
LLAMAS

SNAP,
CRACKLE,
POP

ZERO
INCIDENT
GRINDSET

REBEL
SCUM

BALLS TO
THE WALL

TEAM

JEREMY
WHITAKER

CHERYL
SQUIBB

JOSHUA
TAYLOR

COACH

JESSICA
TAYLOR

JESSICA
WILLIS

LEE
PETERSON

RAZVAN
MARINESCU

MATT
THOMAS

LAUREN
MCLOUGHLI
N

COACH

MIDDLE LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

10

11

LOST

12

0.500

0.250

0.083

PCT

0.833

0.750

0.750

0.417

0.250

0.000

LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

LOST

PCT

25

18

OVERALL

WON

21

22

18

22

18

11

OVERALL

WON

10

15

28

LOST

12

12

15

12

19

LOST



DIRT BAGS

TAKE ONE
FOR THE
STEAM

TWELVE
BAD KNEES

AVERAGE
JOES

LOS
BACALAITO
S

EMPIRE
SPIKES
BACK

CHLOE
KERN

DARIA
FOSTER

WENDY
GREEN

REBECCA
SMITH

CARLOS
CANDELAS

MATTHEW
DALTON

11

Updated: 1/17/2023

0.750

0.500

0.583

0.667

0.417

0.083

11

13

10

11

22

17

25

20

19

24



