Volleyball mixed league standings 2022-2023

2022-23 MIXED LEAGUE STANDING								
UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS								
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		
THE WALK- ONS	ALEC JOHNSON	28	2	0.933	28	2		
KINGPINS	TREY DEVAULT	23	7	0.767	23	7		
BLOCKUPAT IONAL THERAPY	JP ABNER	18	12	0.600	18	12		
VOLS BUCS	RACHEL DELUNG	13	17	0.433	13	17		
PANCAKES & WAFFLES	KATIE VALLIE	14	19	0.424	14	19		
		MIDDLE UPI	PER DIVISION	STANDINGS				
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		
HIGH ALTITUDE	LINDSEY ROGERS	11	1	0.917	28	5		
THAT'S WHAT SHE SET	RYAN POWERS	0	2	0.000	15	18		
SAFE SETS	EMILY NUTTER	5	7	0.417	8	25		

BLOCKBUST ERS	JEREMY WHITAKER	6	6	0.500	25	10		
TOTAL CHAOS	CHERYL SQUIBB	3	9	0.250	18	15		
SPACE BALLS	JOSHUA TAYLOR	1	11	0.083	5	28		
MIDDLE LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS								
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		
TWEAM KEV	JESSICA TAYLOR	10	2	0.833	21	12		
VOLLEY LLAMAS	JESSICA WILLIS	9	3	0.750	22	12		
SNAP, CRACKLE, POP	LEE PETERSON	9	3	0.750	18	15		
ZERO INCIDENT GRINDSET	RAZVAN MARINESCU	5	7	0.417	22	8		
REBEL SCUM	MATT THOMAS	3	9	0.250	18	12		
BALLS TO THE WALL	LAUREN MCLOUGHLI N	0	12	0.000	11	19		
LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS								
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		

DIRT BAGS	CHLOE KERN	9	3	0.750	11	22	
TAKE ONE FOR THE STEAM	DARIA FOSTER	6	6	0.500	13	17	
TWELVE BAD KNEES	WENDY GREEN	7	5	0.583	8	25	
AVERAGE JOES	REBECCA SMITH	8	4	0.667	10	20	
LOS BACALAITO S	CARLOS CANDELAS	5	7	0.417	11	19	
EMPIRE SPIKES BACK	MATTHEW DALTON	1	11	0.083	6	24	
Live de Le de 4/47/0000							

Updated: 1/17/2023